

---

## **Pachet mobilier gradinita - mese si scaune plastic Sinesti**

I.D.: 71687187

---

Data publicarii	26.07.22	Coduri CPV	39161000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.159,40 RON - 6.159,40 RON

---

Descriere: DGM 4.29.R - 2 BUC X 358.82 RON = 717.64 DGM 4.29.G - 2 BUC X 358.82 RON = 717.64 DGM 4.29.V - 4 BUC X 358.82 RON = 1435.28 DGM 4.29.A - 2 BUC X 358.82 RON = 717.64 DGM 4.17.T2R - 5 BUC X 56.30 RON = 281.50 DGM 4.17.T2A - 5 BUC X 56.30 RON = 281.50 DGM 4.17.T2G - 5 BUC X 56.30 RON = 281.50 DGM 4.17.T2V - 5 BUC X 56.30 RON = 281.50 DGM 4.17.T3R - 5 BUC X 72.26 RON = 361.30 DGM 4.17.T3A - 5 BUC X 72.26 RON = 361.30 DGM 4.17.T3G - 5 BUC X 72.26 RON = 361.30 DGM 4.17.T3V - 5 BUC X 72.26 RON = 361.30 TOTAL FARA TVA = 6159.40 RON

---